
Updated 5/15
Saturday, May 11, 2024 All All Pitch, Hit & Run Comp. 6pm Gr 1-4. 8pm Gr 5-8 Veterans

Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field Team 12
Saturday, April 13, 2024 34 Hayley Fair Lawn Puppies Galluzzo Ind 1:00pm Avon

Friday, April 19, 2024 34 Hayley Elmwood Park Fire Galluzzo Ind 6:00pm Avon
Saturday, April 20, 2024 34 Hayley SB Woman's Club Galluzzo Ind 1:00pm Veterans
Monday, April 22, 2024 34 Hayley Galuzzo Ind Elmwood Park Diner 6:00pm English

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 34 Hayley Galuzzo Ind Elmwood Park Shoprite 6:00pm English
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 34 Hayley Galuzzo Ind Fair Lawn Kuiken 6:00pm Center Rec

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 34 Hayley Fair Lawn Solar Galluzzo Ind 6:00pm Avon
Saturday, May 11, 2024 34 Hayley Galuzzo Ind Fair Lawn KOC 1:00pm TJ

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 34 Hayley Grumpy's Pizza Galluzzo Ind 6:00pm Avon
Friday, May 31, 2024 34 Hayley Galuzzo Ind Supreme Gutter 6:00pm Avon

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 34 Hayley SB Woman's Club Galluzzo Ind 6:00pm Avon
Thursday, June 6, 2024 34 Hayley Galuzzo Ind Fair Lawn Chelsea 6:00pm Center Rec PPD from 5/30

Saturday, May 11, 2024 All All Pitch, Hit & Run Comp. 6pm Gr 1-4. 8pm Gr 5-8 Veterans
Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field Team 9

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 34 Jorge Elmwood Park Diner Grumpy's Pizza 6:00pm Avon
Saturday, April 13, 2024 34 Jorge Grumpy's Pizza Supreme Gutter 9:30am Veterans
Monday, April 15, 2024 34 Jorge Elmwood Park Shoprite Grumpy's Pizza 6:00pm Avon

Thursday, April 18, 2024 34 Jorge Grumpy's Pizza Fair Lawn Puppies 6:00pm Center Rec
Saturday, April 20, 2024 34 Jorge Grumpy's Pizza Supreme Gutter 1:00pm Veterans

Friday, April 26, 2024 34 Jorge Elmwood Park Fire Grumpy's Pizza 6:00pm Avon
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 34 Jorge Grumpy's Pizza Fair Lawn Solar 6:00pm Berdan
Thursday, May 2, 2024 34 Jorge Fair Lawn KOC Grumpy's Pizza 6:00pm Avon
Monday, May 13, 2024 34 Jorge Grumpy's Pizza SB Woman's Club 7:30pm Veterans PPD from 5/10
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 34 Jorge Fair Lawn Chelsea Grumpy's Pizza 6:00pm Avon PPD from 4/25

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 34 Jorge Fair Lawn Kuiken Grumpy's Pizza 6:00pm Washington PPD from 4/23 & 5/15
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 34 Jorge Grumpy's Pizza Galluzzo Ind 6:00pm Avon



Saturday, May 11, 2024 All All Pitch, Hit & Run Comp. 6pm Gr 1-4. 8pm Gr 5-8 Veterans
Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field Team 11

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 34 Melissa Fair Lawn Chelsea SB Woman's Club 6:00pm Avon
Saturday, April 20, 2024 34 Melissa SB Woman's Club Galluzzo Ind 1:00pm Veterans
Saturday, April 27, 2024 34 Melissa SB Woman's Club Elmwood Park Diner 4:30pm English PPD from 4/17

Thursday, May 2, 2024 34 Melissa SB Woman's Club Fair Lawn Puppies 6:00pm Center Rec
Friday, May 3, 2024 34 Melissa Elmwood Park Fire SB Woman's Club 6:00pm Avon

Saturday, May 4, 2024 34 Melissa Fair Lawn KOC SB Woman's Club 1:00pm Avon
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 34 Melissa Fair Lawn Kuiken SB Woman's Club 6:00pm Washington

Monday, May 13, 2024 34 Melissa Grumpy's Pizza SB Woman's Club 7:30pm Veterans PPD from 5/10
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 34 Melissa SB Woman's Club Fair Lawn Solar 6:00pm Berdan

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 34 Melissa Elmwood Park Shoprite SB Woman's Club 6:00pm Avon PPD
Monday, May 20, 2024 34 Melissa SB Woman's Club Supreme Gutter 6:00pm Avon PPD from 5/29

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 34 Melissa SB Woman's Club Galluzzo Ind 6:00pm Avon

Saturday, May 11, 2024 All All Pitch, Hit & Run Comp. 6pm Gr 1-4. 8pm Gr 5-8 Veterans
Date Level Coach Away Home Time Field Team 10

Saturday, April 13, 2024 34 Vivian Grumpy's Pizza Supreme Gutter 9:30am Veterans
Saturday, April 20, 2024 34 Vivian Grumpy's Pizza Supreme Gutter 1:00pm Veterans
Thursday, April 25, 2024 34 Vivian Supreme Gutter Fair Lawn Kuiken 6:00pm TJ

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 34 Vivian Supreme Gutter Elmwood Park Shoprite 6:00pm English PPD from 4/29
Monday, May 6, 2024 34 Vivian Supreme Gutter Elmwood Park Fire 6:00pm English
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 34 Vivian Supreme Gutter Fair Lawn Chelsea 6:00pm Center Rec PPD from 4/23

Thursday, May 9, 2024 34 Vivian Fair Lawn Solar Supreme Gutter 6:00pm Avon PPD from 4/11
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 34 Vivian Fair Lawn Puppies Supreme Gutter 6:00pm Veterans PPD from 5/16
Monday, May 20, 2024 34 Vivian SB Woman's Club Supreme Gutter 6:00pm Avon PPD from 5/29

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 34 Vivian Supreme Gutter Elmwood Park Diner 6:00pm English PPD from 4/15
Friday, May 31, 2024 34 Vivian Galuzzo Ind Supreme Gutter 6:00pm Avon

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 34 Vivian Supreme Gutter Fair Lawn KOC 6:00pm Gregory PPD from 4/18


